MARCA
HARLEY DAVIDSONAII Dyna Glide models
HARLEY DAVIDSONAIl Softail models
HARLEY DAVIDSONAII Sporster models

DISCO NG HARLEY DAVIDSON

MODELLO

HARLEY DAVIDSONFXDWG Dyna Wide Glide

HARLEY DAVIDSONFXDWG Dyna Wide Glide Annv.
HARLEY DAVIDSONFXLR Low Rider Custom

HARLEY DAVIDSONFXLR Low Rider Custom Annversary
HARLEY DAVIDSONFXRS Low Rider Liberty

HARLEY DAVIDSONFXRS Low Rider Sport
HARLEY DAVIDSONFXRS Super Glide Il
HARLEY DAVIDSONFXRT Sport Glide

CILINDRATA
0
0
0

1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340

ANNI
1984 - 1999
1984 - 1999
1984 - 1999
1993 - 1998
1993 - 1993
1991 - 1994
1993 - 1993
1986 - 1986
1986 - 1986
1982 - 1983
1984 - 1992

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




